
SQUARE - TOBACCO - 140X200 CM

Square: the epitome of contemporary cool with an
eclectic twist. This graphic flat weave rug, crafted from
the finest New Zealand wool, effortlessly enhances any
space—whether a sleek urban loft or a charming country
home. Available in an array of captivating colors.
Tobacco: Rich and nostalgic, bringing warmth and depth
to your decor.

COLORS: Brown, Leo/Yellow, Green/Pink, Red/Orange,
Blue/Coral, Black/Cream, Green, Sand, Yellow,
Chestnut/Black, Walnut, Pink

SIZES:

2.5’x9’

2.5’x12’

2.5’x16’

5’x8’

6’x9’

8’x10’

9’x12’

PRICES:

$295.00

$395.00

$495.00

$495.00

$695.00

$995.00

$1,495.00

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO. GOOD WEAVE™

CERTIFIED

SHOP ONLINE

NORDICKNOTS.COM


