NORDIC KNOTS



SQUARE - TOBACCO - 140X200 CM

Square: the epitome of contemporary cool with an eclectic twist. This graphic flat weave rug, crafted from the finest New Zealand wool, effortlessly enhances any space—whether a sleek urban loft or a charming country home. Available in an array of captivating colors. Tobacco: Rich and nostalgic, bringing warmth and depth to your decor.

COLORS: Brown, Leo/Yellow, Green/Pink, Red/Orange, Blue/Coral, Black/Cream, Green, Sand, Yellow, Chestnut/Black, Walnut, Pink

SIZES:	PRICES:
2.5'x9'	\$295.00
2.5'x12'	\$395.00
2.5'x16'	\$495.00
5'x8'	\$495.00
6'x9'	\$695.00
8'x10'	\$995.00
9'x12'	\$1,495.00

GOOD WEAVE™ CERTIFIED